Projektnamn/
Project name

Make sense -
Social inkludering
och egenmakt for
utsatta EU-
medborgare i
Norra Sverige.
/Make sense —
Social inclusion for
empowerment for
vulnerable EU-
citizens in
Northern Sweden

Digniti Omnia -
Vardigare liv for
alla / Digniti omnia
— a more worthy
life for all

Battre halsa
/Better health

Po drom - mobila
team / Po dorm -
mobile teams

FRISK - fattigas
ratt i svensk
kontext / Being
healthy — the rights
of poor people in
Sweden

Startdatum/ Start

date

2015-10-01

2015-10-01

2015-10-01

2015-10-01

2015-10-01

Slutdatum/ End

date

2018-10-01

2018-12-31

2018-12-31

2018-12-31

2018-12-31

Namn pa
stodsokande/
Name of
beneficiaries

Kommunalférbund
et Vasternorrland

Véaxjo pastorat

Goteborgs stad

Goteborgs
Raddningsmission

Lakare i
varlden/MdM
Sverige

Adress /Address

Jarnvagsgatan 2

Box 307

Box 6131

Andra Langgatan
29

Box 39006

Postnr/ Post code

87145

35105

400 06

41327

10054

Postort/Postal

area

Harnésand

Vaxjo

Goteborg

Goteborg

Stockholm

Feadstod /Fead
grant in SEK

10 745 460

10 808 000

8 775 662

10 685 212

8 969 000

Feadstdd / Fead

grant in €

1280 746

1288 200

1045 967

1273 565

1069 011

Kontakt/Contact

info@kvfn.se

vaxjo.pastorat@sv
enskakyrkan.se

goteborg@gotebor
g.se

info@raddningsmi

ssionen.se

info@lakareivarlde
n.se



